ICatarinense Supercross - 32 etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:55:00

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

9/5/2010 14:45.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 47.803 +1.289 15:04:28.454 13 43.012 +1.093 15:04:04.637
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 13 47.313 +0.799 15:05:15.767
1 14:55:25.128 14 48.323 +1.809 15:06:04.090 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
2 46.596 +4.964 14:56:11.724 15 48.699 +2.185 15:06:52.789 1 14:55:31.037
3 43521 +1.889 14:56:55.245 2 52.714 +1.437 14:56:23.751
4 44.869 +3.237 14:57:40.114 (5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO 3 53.788 +2.511 14:57:17.539
5 42.134 +0.502 14:58:22.248 1 14:55:26.773 4 52.436 +1.159 14:58:09.975
6 41.706 +0.074 14:59:03.954 2 50.075 +1.549 14:56:16.848 5 51.277 14:59:01.252
7 43.545 +1.913 14:59:47.499 3 50.019 +1.493 14:57:06.867 6 53.456 +2.179 14:59:54.708
8 43.131 +1.499 15:00:30.630 4 48.526 14:57:55.393 7 52.139 +0.862 15:00:46.847
9 41.632 15:01:12.262 5 49.421 +0.895 14:58:44.814 8 52.165 +0.888 15:01:39.012
10 42.464 +0.832 15:01:54.726 6 48.616 +0.090 14:59:33.430 9 53.510 +2.233 15:02:32.522
1 42.054 +0.422 15:02:36.780 7 49.320 +0.794 15:00:22.750 10 1:06.571 +15.294 15:03:39.093
12 45.711 +4.079 15:03:22.491 8 51.383 +2.857 15:01:14.133 11 54.598 +3.321 15:04:33.691
13 43.347 +1.715 15:04:05.838 9 48.963 +0.437 15:02:03.096 12 57.338 +6.061 15:05:31.029
14 44,515 +2.883 15:04:50.353 10 49.197 +0.671 15:02:52.293 13 52.202 +0.925 15:06:23.231
15 44.908 +3.276 15:05:35.261 11 52.418 +3.892 15:03:44.711
16 47.238 +5.606 15:06:22.499 12 51.870 +3.344 15:04:36.581 (25) MARCELO ROBERTO HOLTMAN
13 51.362 +2.836 15:05:27.943 1 14.55:31.074
(23) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 14 56.830 +8.304 15:06:24.773 2 56.777 +4.881 14:56:27.851
1 14:55:26.083 3 54.043 +2.147 14:57:21.894
2 47.066 +2.686 14:56:13.149 (218) PAULO DE PIERI 4 53.290 +1.394 14:58:15.184
3 45.154 +0.774 14:56:58.303 1 14:55:29.267 5 57.984 +6.088 14:59:13.168
4 44.380 14:57:42.683 2 53.290 +3.913 14:56:22.557 6 55.321 +3.425 15:00:08.489
5 45.116 +0.736 14:58:27.799 3 50.670 +1.293 14:57:13.227 7 54.361 +2.465 15:01:02.850
6 44514 +0.134 14:59:12.313 4 49.795 +0.418 14:58:03.022 8 56.044 +4.148 15:01:58.894
7 44.766 +0.386 14:59:57.079 5 49.377 14:58:52.399 9 51.896 15:02:50.790
8 44.998 +0.618 15:00:42.077 6 50.042 +0.665 14:59:42.441 10 55.098 +3.202 15:03:45.888
9 44.809 +0.429 15:01:26.886 7 49.689 +0.312 15:00:32.130 11 53.455 +1.559 15:04:39.343
10 47.427 +3.047 15:02:14.313 8 50.630 +1.253 15:01:22.760 12 53.980 +2.084 15:05:33.323
1 45.073 +0.693 15:02:59.386 9 50.770 +1.393 15:02:13.530 13 52.075 +0.179 15:06:25.398
12 46.693 +2.313 15:03:46.079 10 51.785 +2.408 15:03:05.315
13 47.011 +2.631 15:04:33.090 1 52.138 +2.761 15:03:57.453 (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
14 46.073 +1.693 15:05:19.163 12 52.349 +2.972 15:04:49.802 1 14:55:27.664
15 48.648 +4.268 15:06:07.811 13 52.527 +3.150 15:05:42.329 2 52.233 +3.715 14:56:19.897
16 50.117 +5.737 15:06:57.928 14 53.025 +3.648 15:06:35.354 3 49.953 +1.435 14:57:09.850
4 50.933 +2.415 14:58:00.783
(415) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE (252) MAURICIO PEROZIN 5 49.282 +0.764 14:58:50.065
1 14:55:24.633 1 14:55:28.626 6 48.518 14:59:38.583
2 46.754 +0.893 14:56:11.387 2 53.084 +1.888 14:56:21.710 7 1:37.247 +48.729 15:01:15.830
3 46.758 +0.897 14:56:58.145 3 52.134 +0.938 14:57:13.844 8 54.917 +6.399 15:02:10.747
4 47.574 +1.713 14:57:45.719 4 51.913 +0.717 14:58:05.757 9 52.719 +4.201 15:03:03.466
5 47.880 +2.019 14:58:33.599 5 51.660 +0.464 14:58:57.417 10 53.529 +5.011 15:03:56.995
6 45.861 14:59:19.460 6 52.727 +1.531 14:59:50.144 11 55.455 +6.937 15:04:52.450
7 47.228 +1.367 15:00:06.688 7 51.196 15:00:41.340 12 53.075 +4.557 15:05:45.525
8 47.169 +1.308 15:00:53.857 8 51.778 +0.582 15:01:33.118 13 53.422 +4.904 15:06:38.947
9 46.715 +0.854 15:01:40.572 9 51.665 +0.469 15:02:24.783
10 49.125 +3.264 15:02:29.697 10 51.580 +0.384 15:03:16.363 (501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA
1 48.967 +3.106 15:03:18.664 1 55.974 +4.778 15:04:12.337 1 14:55:25.582
12 51.621 +5.760 15:04:10.285 12 52.619 +1.423 15:05:04.956 2 53.177 +2.300 14:56:18.759
13 50.096 +4.235 15:05:00.381 13 52.834 +1.638 15:05:57.790 3 51.721 +0.844 14:57:10.480
14 49.145 +3.284 15:05:49.526 14 52.294 +1.098 15:06:50.084 4 50.877 14:58:01.357
15 51.293 +5.432 15:06:40.819 5 9:45.582 +8:54.705 15:07:46.939
(55) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
(33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 1 14:55:26.119 (58) FABIO LOBO
1 14:55:27.477 2 46.077 +4.158 14:56:12.196 1 14:55:23.146
2 53.889 +7.375 14:56:21.366 3 44.096 +2.177 14:56:56.292 2 44.218 +0.348 14:56:07.364
3 50.080 +3.566 14:57:11.446 4 42.127 +0.208 14:57:38.419 3 43.870 14:56:51.234
4 50.888 +4.374 14:58:02.334 5 41.919 14:58:20.338 4 1:58.361 +1:14.491 14:58:49.595
5 50.588 +4.074 14:58:52.922 6 42.209 +0.290 14:59:02.547
6 47.699 +1.185 14:59:40.621 7 43.186 +1.267 14:59:45.733
7 49574 +3.060 15:00:30.195 8 42.731 +0.812 15:00:28.464
8 47.968 +1.454 15:01:18.163 9 43.327 +1.408 15:01:11.791
9 48.711 +2.197 15:02:06.874 10 42.414 +0.495 15:01:54.205
10 46.514 15:02:53.388 1 43.433 +1.514 15:02:37.638
1 47.263 +0.749 15:03:40.651 12 43.987 +2.068 15:03:21.625
Orbits
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